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Power Up!

Emergen-C Immune+

is a triple action
formula that
activates, supports,
and fortifies your
immune system.” The
power-packed formula
provides key nutrients
your body needs

like Vitamin C,
Vitamin D, and

Zinc, as well as
BetaVia®, a beta

NEW & IMPROVED

Emergen-C

IMMUNE+

1000 mg Vitamin C + Vitamin D & Zinc

Raspberry

Flavored Fizzy Drink Mix with other Natural Flavors

Activatest’ | Supportst’ Fortifies-*

Emergen-C Immunes+: A thoughtfully
designed, triple action formula that
activates, supports and fortifies your
immune system’.

Activates

tActivates key cells in your immune
system with BetaVia®, a natural botanical
ingredient that supports your
immune health’

Supports

tSupports your immune health with
1,000 mg of Vitamin C and an excellent
source of Zinc’

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 packet (8.8 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 30

Total Garbohydrate 70
Total Sugars 50

Includes 5 g Added Sugars

Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid, zinc ascorbate)

Vitamin D5 (as cholecalciferol)

Thiamin {as thiamine hydrochloride (Vit. B1))

Riboflavin (as riboflavin-5"-phosphate (Vit. Bg))

Niacin (Vit. Bs)

Vitamin Bg (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)

Folate (Vit. Bg)

1,000 mg

23 meqg (1,000 IU)
0.36 mg

0.39 mg

167 mcg DFE
(100 meq Folic Acid)

Vitamin B4z (as cyanocobalamin) 25 mcg

% DV

3%t
9%
1,111%
125%
30%
30%

1,042%

Amount Per Serving % DV

Pantothenic Acid (as calcium pantothenate (Vit. Bs))

Calcium (as calcium carbonate, monobasic calcium phosphate,
tribasic calcium phosphate, calcium pantothenate)

Phosphorus (as monobasic potassium phosphate, monobasic
calcium phosphate, monaobasic sodium phosphate, tribasic
calcium phosphate)

Magnesium (as magnesium hydroxide, magnesium carbonate)
Zinc (as zinc ascorbate)

Manganese (as manganese gluconate)

Chromium (as chromium picolinate)

Sodium (as sodium bicarbonate, monobasic sodium phosphate)

Potassium (as potassium bicarbonate, potassium carbonate,
monaobasic potassium phosphate)

BetaVia® 1,3 beta glucan (Euglena gracilis) from algae

tPercent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

25mg
50 mg

38 mg

53 mg
10 mg
0.5 mg
10 mcg
60 mg
200 mg

200 ma

50%
4%
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supports your B
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So power up

your day and

Emerge your Best!

Fortifies
Other Ingredients: Fructose, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Citric Acid. Contains <2%: Beet Juice Concentrate (color), Caramel Color, Fruit Juice
Concentrates (blackberry, raspberry, cherry) (color and flavor), Glycine, L-Aspartic Acid, Malic Acid, Natural Flavors, Rebaudioside A
(extracted and purified from natural stevia leaf), Silicon Dioxide, Tartaric Acid.

Distributed by: Alacer Corp., Warren, NJ 07059 Store at room temperature. Protect from moisture.

Not formulated for use in children. Carton contains individual packets. Do not use if packet seal is torn or broken.

Gaffeine-Free = Gluten-Free » Vegetarian « Natural Sweeteners & Flavors | Keep out of reach of children.

Emergen-C Immune+: A thoughtfully designed, triple action formula that
activates, supports and fortifies your immune system.

~Fortifies your body with Vitamin D for a
triple layer of immune support”

*Daily Value not established.
= TM
BetaViid 4%

BetaVia® is a trademark
of Kemin Industries, Inc.
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SEmergen-C Immune+ Triple Action

is a delicious addition to your Activates Supports Fortifies
well.nets routine. To help strengthen " § tActivates key cells in your tSupports your immune “Fortifies your body with
your immune system, lﬂFE along g | "These statements hatrermtlteen r:traluattttl hyrthe Fnutlantl tlrug Admmutrattunt BetaVia® ic 3 tradamark immune system with BetaVia®, a health with 1,000 mg Vitamin D for a triple layer
with a healthy diet, quatllty sleep, Thlsprudunt nutmtﬂndeﬂtn dlagnuse treat cure nrpruwnanydtsﬂasﬂ of Kaziin fidllistriag fng natural botanical ingredient that of Vitarmin C and an of immune support’
and exercise. = - 5y | ' supports your immune health® excellent source of Zinc’




