Power Up!

Emergen-C Immune+ is a triple action formula that activates, supports, and fortifies your immune system.* The power-packed formula provides key nutrients your body needs like Vitamin C. Vitamin D, and Zinc, as well as BetaVia®, a beta glucan that supports your immune health." So power up your day and

602 ---50Z ---402-Less Water MORE FLAVOR **Emerge your Best!**

§Emergen-C Immune+ Triple Action is a delicious addition to your wellness routine. To help strengthen your immune system, take along with a healthy diet, quality sleep, and exercise.



Other Ingredients: Fructose, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Citric Acid. Contains <2%: Beet Juice Concentrate (color), Caramel Color, Fruit Juice Concentrates (blackberry, raspberry, cherry) (color and flavor), Glycine, L-Aspartic Acid, Malic Acid, Natural Flavors, Rebaudioside A (extracted and purified from natural stevia leaf), Silicon Dioxide, Tartaric Acid. Distributed by: Alacer Corp., Warren, NJ 07059 Not formulated for use in children. Keep out of reach of children.

Emergen-C Immune+: A thoughtfully designed, triple action formula that activates, supports and fortifies your immune system*.

Activates

¹Activates key cells in your immune system with BetaVia®, a natural botanical ingredient that supports your immune health'

Supports

Supports your immune health with 1,000 mg of Vitamin C and an excellent source of Zinc*

Fortifies

~Fortifies your body with Vitamin D for a triple layer of immune support*

Store at room temperature. Protect from moisture. Carton contains individual packets. Do not use if packet seal is tom or broken. Questions? Comments? Call 1-800-245-1040 For most recent product information, visit www.emergenc.com ©2022 Alacer Corp. or licensors

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



DIRECTIONS: Ages 14 and up, one (1) packet daily. Empty contents into a glass, add 4-6 oz of water, stir. For lighter flavor, mix with more water. Do not exceed suggested use. As with any supplement, if you are pregnant, nursing, or taking medication, consult your doctor before use.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 packet (8.8 g)

	Amount Per Serving	% DV
Calories	30	
Total Carbohydrate	7 g	3%†
Total Sugars	5 g	*
Includes 5 g Added Sugars		9%†
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid, zinc ascorbate)	1,000 mg	1,111%
Vitamin D ₃ (as cholecalciferol)	25 mcg (1,000 IU)	125%
Thiamin (as thiamine hydrochloride (Vit. B ₁))	0.36 mg	30%
Riboflavin (as riboflavin-5'-phosphate (Vit. B ₂))	0.39 mg	30%
Niacin (Vit. B ₃)	4.5 mg	28%
Vitamin B ₆ (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)	10 mg	588%
Folate (Vit. B ₉)	167 mcg DFE (100 mcg Folic Acid)	42%
Vitamin B ₁₂ (as cyanocobalamin)	25 mcg	1,042%

Amount Per	Serving	% DV
Pantothenic Acid (as calcium pantothenate (Vit. B ₅))	2.5 mg	50%
Calcium (as calcium carbonate, monobasic calcium phosphate, tribasic calcium phosphate, calcium pantothenate)	50 mg	4%
Phosphorus (as monobasic potassium phosphate, monobasic calcium phosphate, monobasic sodium phosphate, tribasic calcium phosphate)	38 mg	3%
Magnesium (as magnesium hydroxide, magnesium carbonate)	53 mg	13%
Zinc (as zinc ascorbate)	10 mg	91%
Manganese (as manganese gluconate)	0.5 mg	22%
Chromium (as chromium picolinate)	10 mcg	29%
Sodium (as sodium bicarbonate, monobasic sodium phosphate)	60 mg	3%
Potassium (as potassium bicarbonate, potassium carbonate, monobasic potassium phosphate)	200 mg	4%
BetaVia® 1,3 beta glucan (Euglena gracilis) from algae	200 mg	*

†Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. *Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Fructose, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Citric Acid. Contains <2%: Beet Juice Concentrate (color), Caramel Color, Fruit Juice Concentrates (blackberry, raspberry, cherry) (color and flavor), Glycine, L-Aspartic Acid, Malic Acid, Natural Flavors, Rebaudioside A (extracted and purified from natural stevia leaf), Silicon Dioxide, Tartaric Acid.

Distributed by: Alacer Corp., Warren, NJ 07059

Store at room temperature. Protect from moisture.

Carton contains individual packets. Do not use if packet seal is torn or broken. Caffeine-Free • Gluten-Free • Vegetarian • Natural Sweeteners & Flavors | Keep out of reach of children.

BetaVia® is a trademark of Kemin Industries, Inc.

Emergen-C Immune+: A thoughtfully designed, triple action formula that activates, supports and fortifies your immune system.*

Activates

Not formulated for use in children.

[†]Activates key cells in your immune system with BetaVia®, a natural botanical ingredient that supports your immune health*

Supports

Supports your immune health with 1,000 mg of Vitamin C and an excellent source of Zinc

Fortifies

~Fortifies your body with Vitamin D for a triple layer of immune support*

Questions? Comments? Call 1-800-245-1040 For most recent product information, visit www.emergenc.com ©2022 Alacer Corp. or licensors

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.